Position

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Juvenile Corrections Sergeant

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Victim/Witness Advocate Il

Department Specialist 1l

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Probation Aide

Probation Aide

Other Positions Held County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Department

Probation - Misc
Grants

Probation - Misc
Grants

Probation - Misc
Grants

Probation - Misc
Grants

Probation - Misc
Grants

Probation - Misc
Grants

Probation - Misc
Grants

Probation - Misc
Grants

Total Wages

$64,089

$48,643

$47,863

$37,174

$30,716

$29,170

$28,612

$2,375

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$10,846

$0

$6,758

$2,360

$4,046

$13,350

$752



