Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Probation Officer III		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$64,089	\$0
Juvenile Corrections Sergeant		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$48,643	\$10,846
Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$47,863	\$0
Victim/Witness Advocate II		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$37,174	\$6,758
Department Specialist III		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$30,716	\$2,360
Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$29,170	\$4,046
Probation Aide		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$28,612	\$13,350
Probation Aide		Kings County	Probation - Misc Grants	\$2,375	\$752